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Ingredient List



Cheesecake Flavour Full Ingredients

Classic
Cream Cheese (MILK), Mascarpone (MILK), Double Cream (MILK), Egg (EGG), Sugar, Salt, Lemon Juice,  Corn

Starch, Vanilla Paste

Chocolate
Cream Cheese (MILK), Mascarpone (MILK), Double Cream (MILK), Egg (EGG), Sugar, Salt, Lemon Juice,  Corn

Starch, Vanilla Paste, Dark Chocolate (SOYA), Milk Chocolate (MILK, SOYA), Cocoa Powder

Biscoff
Cream Cheese (MILK), Mascarpone (MILK), Double Cream (MILK), Egg (EGG), Sugar, Salt, Lemon Juice,  Corn
Starch, Vanilla Paste, Biscoff Spread (Cereals containing gluten), Biscoff Biscuits (Cereals containing gluten)

Tiramisu
Cream Cheese (MILK), Mascarpone (MILK), Double Cream (MILK), Egg (EGG), Sugar, Salt, Lemon Juice,  Corn

Starch, Vanilla Paste, Espresso Shot, Cocoa Powder

Ingredient List

All cheesecakes are made in a shared home kitchen.
Products may contain traces of gluten, nuts, peanuts, sesame, and soya, and other allergens.
Ingredients and suppliers may occasionally change.
All dairy products used are pasteurised.



Contact

For allergen questions or ingredient information, please contact us before ordering.

Email: ourcheesecakestory@gmail.com

Website: ourcheesecakestory.co.uk

Instagram: @ourcheesecakestory
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